

Village of Allouez
Contract AL 2015 - 01
Watermain Replacement Project

CONTRACT AL 2015 - 01

BID OPENING March 12th, 2015 Thursday 10:30 a.m.	David Tenor Corp.	De Groot, Inc.	Kruczek Construction	Dorner, Inc.	Jossart Brothers, Inc.	Advance Construction, Inc.	PTS Contractors, Inc.
	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
	LOW						
MIRAMAR DRIVE	\$163,472.60	\$173,412.44	\$176,522.25	\$176,035.40	\$197,272.00	\$171,352.50	\$204,171.80
PART B	\$180,487.40	\$186,870.00	\$192,420.45	\$185,101.75	\$186,125.00	\$202,867.25	\$205,901.00
MEADOW LANE	\$93,522.20	\$91,024.14	\$100,363.75	\$96,962.50	\$99,027.25	\$101,117.50	\$99,652.50
PART B	\$45,720.20	\$46,868.80	\$50,885.00	\$46,935.00	\$47,346.00	\$48,661.00	\$48,805.00
BRYAN STREET	\$227,941.00	\$215,648.68	\$235,036.25	\$232,325.50	\$253,934.75	\$251,676.50	\$254,522.50
BREVOORT LAVE	\$116,090.50	\$109,553.07	\$130,723.00	\$129,041.50	\$130,379.80	\$128,086.90	\$127,518.50
VISTA ROAD	\$32,035.50	\$33,294.45	\$38,798.00	\$35,702.00	\$33,307.00	\$34,239.50	\$34,669.50
STAMBAUGH ROAD	\$113,023.70	\$116,007.20	\$124,508.00	\$124,888.80	\$128,317.30	\$125,575.70	\$127,554.70
ST. MARY'S BLVD	\$405,478.00	\$404,591.72	\$424,397.00	\$421,233.00	\$454,455.00	\$437,030.60	\$458,585.00
ARROWHEAD DRIVE	\$150,318.25	\$144,669.52	\$159,353.00	\$156,721.80	\$172,086.35	\$162,735.70	\$166,325.45
BORDEAUX RUE	\$253,335.40	\$262,710.92	\$282,708.70	\$272,344.20	\$271,668.30	\$295,699.80	\$297,443.80
PART B	\$117,454.00	\$127,024.00	\$122,415.00	\$124,505.00	\$122,287.00	\$127,180.00	\$123,760.00
E. BRIAR LANE	\$258,584.10	\$266,414.51	\$285,697.90	\$283,210.40	\$289,285.10	\$293,872.60	\$304,932.60
WEBSTER AVE. BRIDGE	\$100,300.00	\$90,228.81	\$75,571.69	\$160,018.00	\$115,800.00	\$156,789.50	\$107,230.00
TOTAL CONSTRUCTION BID	\$2,257,762.85	\$2,268,318.26	\$2,399,399.99	\$2,445,024.85	\$2,501,290.85	\$2,536,885.05	\$2,561,072.35

Village of Allouez
Contract AL 2015 - 01
Watermain Replacement Project

CONTRACT AL 2015 - 01

ALTERNATE BID							
MIRAMAR DRIVE (SAN LAT.)	\$57,620.00	\$58,239.10	\$57,500.00	\$56,340.00	\$70,500.00	\$46,300.00	\$59,184.00
TOTAL BID W/ ALTERNATE	\$2,315,382.85	\$2,326,557.36	\$2,456,899.99	\$2,501,364.85	\$2,571,790.85	\$2,583,185.05	\$2,620,256.35

Village of Allouez
Contract AL 2015 - 01
Watermain Replacement Project

CONTRACT AL 2015 - 01

BID OPENING March 12th, 2015 Thursday 10:30 a.m.		David Tenor Corp.		De Groot, Inc.		Kruczek Construction		Dorner, Inc.		Jossart Brothers, Inc.		Advance Construction, Inc.		PTS Contractors, Inc.	
MIRAMAR DRIVE PART A															
Item															
1	955 l.f. of 8" PVC, Class150, DR 18 WM	\$64.00	\$61,120.00	\$76.27	\$72,837.85	\$68.00	\$64,940.00	\$64.00	\$61,120.00	\$73.00	\$69,715.00	\$73.00	\$69,715.00	\$90.00	\$85,950.00
2	15 l.f. of 6" PVC, Class 150, DR 18 WM	\$200.00	\$3,000.00	\$75.75	\$1,136.25	\$200.00	\$3,000.00	\$184.00	\$2,760.00	\$75.00	\$1,125.00	\$192.00	\$2,880.00	\$240.00	\$3,600.00
3	550 l.f. of 1" Poly Water Service	\$50.00	\$27,500.00	\$42.53	\$23,391.50	\$61.00	\$33,550.00	\$69.00	\$37,950.00	\$96.00	\$52,800.00	\$49.00	\$26,950.00	\$73.00	\$40,150.00
4	1 ea. Hydrant w/ lead	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,661.99	\$3,661.99	\$3,700.00	\$3,700.00	\$3,687.00	\$3,687.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,530.00	\$3,530.00	\$3,590.00	\$3,590.00
5	R & R 950 l.f. of 24" Curb and Gutter	\$9.05	\$8,597.50	\$11.63	\$11,048.50	\$10.40	\$9,880.00	\$12.25	\$11,637.50	\$9.00	\$8,550.00	\$12.75	\$12,112.50	\$8.90	\$8,455.00
6	173 s.f. of 10" Concrete, incl. drilled in Tie Rods & High Early Concrete	\$13.70	\$2,370.10	\$15.45	\$2,672.85	\$15.75	\$2,724.75	\$15.80	\$2,733.40	\$15.00	\$2,595.00	\$20.00	\$3,460.00	\$11.60	\$2,006.80
7	1,900 s.f. of 6" Concrete Aprons	\$4.20	\$7,980.00	\$5.68	\$10,792.00	\$5.75	\$10,925.00	\$5.10	\$9,690.00	\$4.15	\$7,885.00	\$5.40	\$10,260.00	\$4.95	\$9,405.00
8	350 s.f. of 4" Concrete	\$4.10	\$1,435.00	\$5.52	\$1,932.00	\$5.70	\$1,995.00	\$4.95	\$1,732.50	\$4.00	\$1,400.00	\$5.25	\$1,837.50	\$4.80	\$1,680.00
9	1,500 s.y. of Excavation to a depth of 16.25" below final grade, Place, Grade, and Compact 12" of Crushed Stone	\$14.45	\$21,675.00	\$12.23	\$18,345.00	\$12.50	\$18,750.00	\$12.15	\$18,225.00	\$15.50	\$23,250.00	\$10.00	\$15,000.00	\$15.25	\$22,875.00
10	1,350 s.y. of 2.5" (Final) Bituminous Binder Course	\$8.61	\$11,623.50	\$9.39	\$12,676.50	\$10.70	\$14,445.00	\$8.60	\$11,610.00	\$8.65	\$11,677.50	\$8.40	\$11,340.00	\$8.70	\$11,745.00
11	1,350 s.y. of 1.75" (Final) Bituminous Surface Course	\$7.43	\$10,030.50	\$7.54	\$10,179.00	\$6.75	\$9,112.50	\$7.40	\$9,990.00	\$7.47	\$10,084.50	\$7.25	\$9,787.50	\$7.40	\$9,990.00
12	700 s.y. of Turf Restoration	\$6.63	\$4,641.00	\$6.77	\$4,739.00	\$5.00	\$3,500.00	\$7.00	\$4,900.00	\$6.70	\$4,690.00	\$6.40	\$4,480.00	\$6.75	\$4,725.00
TOTALS			\$163,472.60		\$173,412.44		\$176,522.25		\$176,035.40		\$197,272.00		\$171,352.50		\$204,171.80

Village of Allouez
Contract AL 2015 - 01
Watermain Replacement Project

CONTRACT AL 2015 - 01

BID OPENING March 12th, 2015 Thursday 10:30 a.m.		David Tenor Corp.		De Groot, Inc.		Kruczek Construction		Dorner, Inc.		Jossart Brothers, Inc.		Advance Construction, Inc.		PTS Contractors, Inc.	
MIRAMAR DRIVE PART B															
Item															
1	1,020 l.f. of 8" PVC, SDR 35 Sanitary Sewer	\$63.00	\$64,260.00	\$68.53	\$69,900.60	\$76.00	\$77,520.00	\$66.00	\$67,320.00	\$62.00	\$63,240.00	\$87.50	\$89,250.00	\$75.00	\$76,500.00
2	R & R 32.50 v.f. of Sanitary MH	\$320.00	\$10,400.00	\$372.05	\$12,091.63	\$275.00	\$8,937.50	\$297.00	\$9,652.50	\$220.00	\$7,150.00	\$325.00	\$10,562.50	\$295.00	\$9,587.50
3	4 ea. Internal MH Sanitary Sewer Chimney Seals	\$310.00	\$1,240.00	\$308.09	\$1,232.36	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$230.00	\$920.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$266.00	\$1,064.00	\$317.00	\$1,268.00
4	485 l.f. of 6" PVC SDR 40 Sanitary Sewer Lateral	\$65.00	\$31,525.00	\$52.56	\$25,491.60	\$56.00	\$27,160.00	\$60.00	\$29,100.00	\$80.00	\$38,800.00	\$57.00	\$27,645.00	\$86.00	\$41,710.00
5	R & R 1,033 l.f. of 24" Curb and Gutter	\$9.10	\$9,400.30	\$11.12	\$11,486.96	\$10.40	\$10,743.20	\$12.25	\$12,654.25	\$9.00	\$9,297.00	\$12.75	\$13,170.75	\$8.90	\$9,193.70
6	173 s.f. of 10" Concrete, incl. drilled in Tie Rods & High Early Concrete	\$13.70	\$2,370.10	\$15.45	\$2,672.85	\$15.75	\$2,724.75	\$25.00	\$4,325.00	\$15.00	\$2,595.00	\$20.00	\$3,460.00	\$11.60	\$2,006.80
7	2,300 s.f. of 6" Concrete Aprons	\$4.20	\$9,660.00	\$5.68	\$13,064.00	\$5.85	\$13,455.00	\$5.10	\$11,730.00	\$4.15	\$9,545.00	\$5.40	\$12,420.00	\$4.95	\$11,385.00
8	500 s.f. of 4" Concrete	\$4.10	\$2,050.00	\$5.52	\$2,760.00	\$5.70	\$2,850.00	\$4.95	\$2,475.00	\$4.00	\$2,000.00	\$5.25	\$2,625.00	\$4.75	\$2,375.00
9	1,500 s.y. of Excavation to a depth of 16.25" below final grade, Place, Grade, and Compact 12" of Crushed Stone	\$14.05	\$21,075.00	\$12.25	\$18,375.00	\$12.50	\$18,750.00	\$12.15	\$18,225.00	\$15.80	\$23,700.00	\$10.00	\$15,000.00	\$15.60	\$23,400.00
10	1,400 s.y. of 2.5" (Final) Bituminous Binder Course	\$8.65	\$12,110.00	\$9.39	\$13,146.00	\$11.40	\$15,960.00	\$8.60	\$12,040.00	\$8.65	\$12,110.00	\$8.40	\$11,760.00	\$8.60	\$12,040.00
11	1,400 s.y. of 1.75" (Final) Bituminous Surface Course	\$7.45	\$10,430.00	\$7.54	\$10,556.00	\$6.30	\$8,820.00	\$7.40	\$10,360.00	\$7.47	\$10,458.00	\$7.25	\$10,150.00	\$7.40	\$10,360.00
12	900 s.y. of Turf Restoration	\$6.63	\$5,967.00	\$6.77	\$6,093.00	\$5.00	\$4,500.00	\$7.00	\$6,300.00	\$6.70	\$6,030.00	\$6.40	\$5,760.00	\$6.75	\$6,075.00
TOTALS			\$180,487.40		\$186,870.00		\$192,420.45		\$185,101.75		\$186,125.00		\$202,867.25		\$205,901.00

Village of Allouez
Contract AL 2015 - 01
Watermain Replacement Project

CONTRACT AL 2015 - 01

BID OPENING March 12th, 2015 Thursday 10:30 a.m.		David Tenor Corp.		De Groot, Inc.		Kruczek Construction		Dorner, Inc.		Jossart Brothers, Inc.		Advance Construction, Inc.		PTS Contractors, Inc.	
MEADOW LANE PART A															
Item															
1	515 l.f. of 8" PVC, Class150, DR 18 WM	\$63.00	\$32,445.00	\$78.11	\$40,226.65	\$70.00	\$36,050.00	\$63.00	\$32,445.00	\$73.00	\$37,595.00	\$74.50	\$38,367.50	\$72.00	\$37,080.00
2	18 l.f. of 6" PVC, Class 150, DR 18 WM	\$199.00	\$3,582.00	\$75.75	\$1,363.50	\$90.00	\$1,620.00	\$72.00	\$1,296.00	\$75.00	\$1,350.00	\$90.00	\$1,620.00	\$125.00	\$2,250.00
3	170 l.f. of 1" Poly Water Service	\$90.00	\$15,300.00	\$39.39	\$6,696.30	\$100.00	\$17,000.00	\$114.00	\$19,380.00	\$96.00	\$16,320.00	\$94.70	\$16,099.00	\$91.00	\$15,470.00
4	1 ea. Hydrant w/ lead	\$3,575.00	\$3,575.00	\$3,724.89	\$3,724.89	\$3,700.00	\$3,700.00	\$3,839.00	\$3,839.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,565.00	\$3,565.00	\$4,100.00	\$4,100.00
5	1 ea. Hydrant Removal	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$353.50	\$353.50	\$445.00	\$445.00	\$335.00	\$335.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$400.00	\$400.00
6	R & R 550 l.f. of 24" Curb and Gutter	\$9.05	\$4,977.50	\$11.12	\$6,116.00	\$10.40	\$5,720.00	\$12.25	\$6,737.50	\$9.00	\$4,950.00	\$12.75	\$7,012.50	\$8.90	\$4,895.00
7	975 s.f. of 6" Concrete Aprons	\$4.20	\$4,095.00	\$5.68	\$5,538.00	\$5.85	\$5,703.75	\$5.10	\$4,972.50	\$4.15	\$4,046.25	\$5.40	\$5,265.00	\$4.90	\$4,777.50
8	1,050 s.y. of Excavation to a depth of 16.25" below final grade, Place, Grade, and Compact 12" of Crushed Stone	\$13.45	\$14,122.50	\$10.29	\$10,804.50	\$12.50	\$13,125.00	\$12.15	\$12,757.50	\$15.00	\$15,750.00	\$13.25	\$13,912.50	\$14.80	\$15,540.00
9	800 s.y. of 2.5" (Final) Bituminous Binder Course	\$9.03	\$7,224.00	\$10.16	\$8,128.00	\$12.75	\$10,200.00	\$9.00	\$7,200.00	\$9.06	\$7,248.00	\$8.80	\$7,040.00	\$9.00	\$7,200.00
10	800 s.y. of 1.75" (Final) Bituminous Surface Course	\$7.95	\$6,360.00	\$8.06	\$6,448.00	\$7.00	\$5,600.00	\$7.90	\$6,320.00	\$7.95	\$6,360.00	\$7.75	\$6,200.00	\$7.90	\$6,320.00
11	240 s.y. of Turf Restoration	\$6.63	\$1,591.20	\$6.77	\$1,624.80	\$5.00	\$1,200.00	\$7.00	\$1,680.00	\$6.70	\$1,608.00	\$6.40	\$1,536.00	\$6.75	\$1,620.00
TOTALS			\$93,522.20		\$91,024.14		\$100,363.75		\$96,962.50		\$99,027.25		\$101,117.50		\$99,652.50

Village of Allouez
Contract AL 2015 - 01
Watermain Replacement Project

CONTRACT AL 2015 - 01

BID OPENING March 12th, 2015 Thursday 10:30 a.m.		David Tenor Corp.		De Groot, Inc.		Kruczek Construction		Dorner, Inc.		Jossart Brothers, Inc.		Advance Construction, Inc.		PTS Contractors, Inc.	
MEADOW LANE PART B															
Item															
1	R & R 550 l.f. of 24" Curb and Gutter	\$9.05	\$4,977.50	\$11.12	\$6,116.00	\$10.40	\$5,720.00	\$12.25	\$6,737.50	\$9.00	\$4,950.00	\$12.75	\$7,012.50	\$8.90	\$4,895.00
2	2,400 s.f. of 6" Concrete Aprons	\$4.20	\$10,080.00	\$5.68	\$13,632.00	\$5.85	\$14,040.00	\$5.10	\$12,240.00	\$4.15	\$9,960.00	\$5.40	\$12,960.00	\$4.90	\$11,760.00
3	1,050 s.y. of Excavation to a depth of 16.25" below final grade, Place, Grade, and Compact 12" of Crushed Stone	\$14.75	\$15,487.50	\$10.40	\$10,920.00	\$12.50	\$13,125.00	\$12.15	\$12,757.50	\$16.40	\$17,220.00	\$13.25	\$13,912.50	\$16.20	\$17,010.00
4	800 s.y. of 2.5" (Final) Bituminous Binder Course	\$9.03	\$7,224.00	\$10.16	\$8,128.00	\$12.00	\$9,600.00	\$9.00	\$7,200.00	\$9.06	\$7,248.00	\$8.80	\$7,040.00	\$9.00	\$7,200.00
5	800 s.y. of 1.75" (Final) Bituminous Surface Course	\$7.95	\$6,360.00	\$8.06	\$6,448.00	\$9.00	\$7,200.00	\$7.90	\$6,320.00	\$7.95	\$6,360.00	\$7.75	\$6,200.00	\$7.90	\$6,320.00
6	240 s.y. of Turf Restoration	\$6.63	\$1,591.20	\$6.77	\$1,624.80	\$5.00	\$1,200.00	\$7.00	\$1,680.00	\$6.70	\$1,608.00	\$6.40	\$1,536.00	\$6.75	\$1,620.00
TOTALS			\$45,720.20		\$46,868.80		\$50,885.00		\$46,935.00		\$47,346.00		\$48,661.00		\$48,805.00

Village of Allouez
Contract AL 2015 - 01
Watermain Replacement Project

CONTRACT AL 2015 - 01

BID OPENING March 12th, 2015 Thursday 10:30 a.m.		David Tenor Corp.		De Groot, Inc.		Kruczek Construction		Dorner, Inc.		Jossart Brothers, Inc.		Advance Construction, Inc.		PTS Contractors, Inc.	
BRYAN STREET															
Item															
1	1,925 l.f. of 8" PVC, Class150, DR 18 WM	\$63.00	\$121,275.00	\$69.58	\$133,941.50	\$65.00	\$125,125.00	\$58.00	\$111,650.00	\$73.00	\$140,525.00	\$69.50	\$133,787.50	\$71.00	\$136,675.00
2	470 l.f. of 1" Poly Water Service	\$100.00	\$47,000.00	\$38.13	\$17,921.10	\$110.00	\$51,700.00	\$116.00	\$54,520.00	\$96.00	\$45,120.00	\$121.00	\$56,870.00	\$123.00	\$57,810.00
3	3 ea. Hydrant w/ lead	\$3,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$3,717.36	\$11,152.08	\$3,700.00	\$11,100.00	\$3,796.00	\$11,388.00	\$3,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$3,558.00	\$10,674.00	\$3,950.00	\$11,850.00
4	2 ea. Hydrant Removal	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$353.50	\$707.00	\$445.00	\$890.00	\$335.00	\$670.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$400.00	\$800.00
5	R & R 600 l.f. of 24" Curb and Gutter	\$22.50	\$13,500.00	\$24.88	\$14,928.00	\$23.40	\$14,040.00	\$26.50	\$15,900.00	\$24.50	\$14,700.00	\$25.00	\$15,000.00	\$21.40	\$12,840.00
6	1,125 s.f. of 6" Concrete Aprons	\$4.60	\$5,175.00	\$5.68	\$6,390.00	\$5.85	\$6,581.25	\$5.10	\$5,737.50	\$5.15	\$5,793.75	\$5.40	\$6,075.00	\$4.90	\$5,512.50
7	1,300 s.y. of 2.5" (Final) Bituminous Binder Course	\$11.75	\$15,275.00	\$12.04	\$15,652.00	\$10.50	\$13,650.00	\$13.50	\$17,550.00	\$16.84	\$21,892.00	\$10.75	\$13,975.00	\$11.00	\$14,300.00
8	1,300 s.y. of 1.75" (Final) Bituminous Surface Course	\$7.75	\$10,075.00	\$7.86	\$10,218.00	\$6.50	\$8,450.00	\$7.70	\$10,010.00	\$7.78	\$10,114.00	\$7.55	\$9,815.00	\$7.70	\$10,010.00
9	700 s.y. of Turf Restoration	\$6.63	\$4,641.00	\$6.77	\$4,739.00	\$5.00	\$3,500.00	\$7.00	\$4,900.00	\$6.70	\$4,690.00	\$6.40	\$4,480.00	\$6.75	\$4,725.00
TOTALS			\$227,941.00		\$215,648.68		\$235,036.25		\$232,325.50		\$253,934.75		\$251,676.50		\$254,522.50

Village of Allouez
Contract AL 2015 - 01
Watermain Replacement Project

CONTRACT AL 2015 - 01

BID OPENING March 12th, 2015 Thursday 10:30 a.m.		David Tenor Corp.		De Groot, Inc.		Kruczek Construction		Dorner, Inc.		Jossart Brothers, Inc.		Advance Construction, Inc.		PTS Contractors, Inc.	
BREVOORT LAVE															
Item															
1	758 l.f. of 8" PVC, Class150, DR 18 WM	\$63.00	\$47,754.00	\$62.32	\$47,238.56	\$75.00	\$56,850.00	\$65.00	\$49,270.00	\$73.00	\$55,334.00	\$77.80	\$58,972.40	\$77.00	\$58,366.00
2	20 l.f. of 1 1/2" Poly Water Service	\$65.00	\$1,300.00	\$29.80	\$596.00	\$124.00	\$2,480.00	\$250.00	\$5,000.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$92.00	\$1,840.00	\$96.00	\$1,920.00
3	150 l.f. of 1" Poly Water Service	\$100.00	\$15,000.00	\$38.13	\$5,719.50	\$118.00	\$17,700.00	\$110.00	\$16,500.00	\$96.00	\$14,400.00	\$88.10	\$13,215.00	\$97.00	\$14,550.00
4	3 ea. Hydrant w/ lead	\$3,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$3,663.27	\$10,989.81	\$3,700.00	\$11,100.00	\$3,767.00	\$11,301.00	\$3,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$3,550.00	\$10,650.00	\$3,950.00	\$11,850.00
5	2 ea. Hydrant Removal	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$353.50	\$707.00	\$440.00	\$880.00	\$335.00	\$670.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$400.00	\$800.00
6	R & R 700 l.f. of 24" Curb and Gutter	\$22.50	\$15,750.00	\$24.88	\$17,416.00	\$23.25	\$16,275.00	\$26.50	\$18,550.00	\$24.50	\$17,150.00	\$25.00	\$17,500.00	\$21.40	\$14,980.00
7	820 s.f. of 6" Concrete Aprons	\$4.60	\$3,772.00	\$5.68	\$4,657.60	\$5.85	\$4,797.00	\$5.10	\$4,182.00	\$5.15	\$4,223.00	\$5.40	\$4,428.00	\$4.90	\$4,018.00
8	930 s.y. of 2.5" (Final) Bituminous Binder Course	\$11.37	\$10,574.10	\$11.94	\$11,104.20	\$11.70	\$10,881.00	\$13.35	\$12,415.50	\$16.30	\$15,159.00	\$10.60	\$9,858.00	\$10.80	\$10,044.00
9	930 s.y. of 1.75" (Final) Bituminous Surface Course	\$7.13	\$6,630.90	\$7.23	\$6,723.90	\$7.00	\$6,510.00	\$7.10	\$6,603.00	\$7.16	\$6,658.80	\$6.95	\$6,463.50	\$7.10	\$6,603.00
10	650 s.y. of Turf Restoration	\$6.63	\$4,309.50	\$6.77	\$4,400.50	\$5.00	\$3,250.00	\$7.00	\$4,550.00	\$6.70	\$4,355.00	\$6.40	\$4,160.00	\$6.75	\$4,387.50
TOTALS			\$116,090.50		\$109,553.07		\$130,723.00		\$129,041.50		\$130,379.80		\$128,086.90		\$127,518.50

Village of Allouez
Contract AL 2015 - 01
Watermain Replacement Project

CONTRACT AL 2015 - 01

BID OPENING March 12th, 2015 Thursday 10:30 a.m.		David Tenor Corp.		De Groot, Inc.		Kruczek Construction		Dorner, Inc.		Jossart Brothers, Inc.		Advance Construction, Inc.		PTS Contractors, Inc.	
VISTA ROAD															
Item															
1	45 l.f. of 8" PVC, Class150, DR 18 WM	\$70.00	\$3,150.00	\$46.21	\$2,079.45	\$80.00	\$3,600.00	\$67.00	\$3,015.00	\$73.00	\$3,285.00	\$76.50	\$3,442.50	\$94.00	\$4,230.00
2	335 l.f. of 8" PVC, Class150, DR 18 WM (natural backfill)	\$43.00	\$14,405.00	\$53.76	\$18,009.60	\$45.00	\$15,075.00	\$34.00	\$11,390.00	\$35.00	\$11,725.00	\$42.00	\$14,070.00	\$44.00	\$14,740.00
3	20 l.f. of 1 1/2" Poly Water Service	\$62.00	\$1,240.00	\$29.80	\$596.00	\$124.00	\$2,480.00	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$90.50	\$1,810.00	\$80.00	\$1,600.00
4	50 l.f. of 1" Poly Water Service	\$61.00	\$3,050.00	\$38.13	\$1,906.50	\$118.00	\$5,900.00	\$129.00	\$6,450.00	\$96.00	\$4,800.00	\$92.00	\$4,600.00	\$79.00	\$3,950.00
5	R & R 100 l.f. of 24" Curb and Gutter	\$22.50	\$2,250.00	\$24.88	\$2,488.00	\$24.40	\$2,440.00	\$31.60	\$3,160.00	\$24.50	\$2,450.00	\$25.00	\$2,500.00	\$21.40	\$2,140.00
6	180 s.f. of 6" Concrete Aprons	\$4.60	\$828.00	\$5.68	\$1,022.40	\$5.85	\$1,053.00	\$6.15	\$1,107.00	\$5.15	\$927.00	\$5.40	\$972.00	\$4.90	\$882.00
7	100 s.y. of 2.5" (Final) Bituminous Binder Course	\$16.70	\$1,670.00	\$16.43	\$1,643.00	\$35.00	\$3,500.00	\$19.00	\$1,900.00	\$26.27	\$2,627.00	\$15.80	\$1,580.00	\$16.10	\$1,610.00
8	100 s.y. of 1.75" (Final) Bituminous Surface Course	\$11.33	\$1,133.00	\$11.49	\$1,149.00	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$11.30	\$1,130.00	\$11.38	\$1,138.00	\$11.05	\$1,105.00	\$11.30	\$1,130.00
9	650 s.y. of Turf Restoration	\$6.63	\$4,309.50	\$6.77	\$4,400.50	\$5.00	\$3,250.00	\$7.00	\$4,550.00	\$6.70	\$4,355.00	\$6.40	\$4,160.00	\$6.75	\$4,387.50
TOTALS			\$32,035.50		\$33,294.45		\$38,798.00		\$35,702.00		\$33,307.00		\$34,239.50		\$34,669.50

Village of Allouez
Contract AL 2015 - 01
Watermain Replacement Project

CONTRACT AL 2015 - 01

BID OPENING March 12th, 2015 Thursday 10:30 a.m.		David Tenor Corp.		De Groot, Inc.		Kruczek Construction		Dorner, Inc.		Jossart Brothers, Inc.		Advance Construction, Inc.		PTS Contractors, Inc.	
STAMBAUGH ROAD															
Item															
1	700 l.f. of 8" PVC, Class150, DR 18 WM	\$60.00	\$42,000.00	\$71.74	\$50,218.00	\$75.00	\$52,500.00	\$66.00	\$46,200.00	\$73.00	\$51,100.00	\$76.50	\$53,550.00	\$78.00	\$54,600.00
2	82 l.f. of 8" PVC, Class150, DR 18 WM (natural backfill)	\$44.00	\$3,608.00	\$34.22	\$2,806.04	\$46.00	\$3,772.00	\$30.00	\$2,460.00	\$35.00	\$2,870.00	\$43.50	\$3,567.00	\$49.00	\$4,018.00
3	135 l.f. of 1" Poly Water Service	\$100.00	\$13,500.00	\$38.13	\$5,147.55	\$100.00	\$13,500.00	\$115.00	\$15,525.00	\$96.00	\$12,960.00	\$93.00	\$12,555.00	\$109.00	\$14,715.00
4	3 ea. Hydrant w/ lead	\$3,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$3,653.59	\$10,960.77	\$3,700.00	\$11,100.00	\$3,781.00	\$11,343.00	\$3,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$3,546.00	\$10,638.00	\$3,900.00	\$11,700.00
5	2 ea. Hydrant Removal	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$353.50	\$707.00	\$445.00	\$890.00	\$335.00	\$670.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$400.00	\$800.00
6	R & R 750 l.f. of 24" Curb and Gutter	\$22.50	\$16,875.00	\$24.88	\$18,660.00	\$23.40	\$17,550.00	\$26.50	\$19,875.00	\$24.50	\$18,375.00	\$25.00	\$18,750.00	\$21.40	\$16,050.00
7	738 s.f. of 6" Concrete Aprons	\$4.60	\$3,394.80	\$5.68	\$4,191.84	\$6.00	\$4,428.00	\$5.10	\$3,763.80	\$5.15	\$3,800.70	\$5.40	\$3,985.20	\$4.90	\$3,616.20
8	1,070 s.y. of 2.5" (Final) Bituminous Binder Course	\$11.37	\$12,165.90	\$11.84	\$12,668.80	\$10.40	\$11,128.00	\$13.50	\$14,445.00	\$16.42	\$17,569.40	\$10.60	\$11,342.00	\$10.80	\$11,556.00
9	1,700 s.y. of 1.75" (Final) Bituminous Surface Course	\$7.13	\$7,629.10	\$7.23	\$7,736.10	\$7.00	\$7,490.00	\$7.10	\$7,597.00	\$7.16	\$7,661.20	\$6.95	\$7,436.50	\$7.10	\$7,597.00
10	430 s.y. of Turf Restoration	\$6.63	\$2,850.90	\$6.77	\$2,911.10	\$5.00	\$2,150.00	\$7.00	\$3,010.00	\$6.70	\$2,881.00	\$6.40	\$2,752.00	\$6.75	\$2,902.50
TOTALS			\$113,023.70		\$116,007.20		\$124,508.00		\$124,888.80		\$128,317.30		\$125,575.70		\$127,554.70

Village of Allouez
Contract AL 2015 - 01
Watermain Replacement Project

CONTRACT AL 2015 - 01

BID OPENING March 12th, 2015 Thursday 10:30 a.m.		David Tenor Corp.		De Groot, Inc.		Kruczek Construction		Dorner, Inc.		Jossart Brothers, Inc.		Advance Construction, Inc.		PTS Contractors, Inc.	
ST. MARY'S BLVD															
Item															
1	3,000 l.f. of 8" PVC, Class150, DR 18 WM	\$63.00	\$189,000.00	\$67.79	\$203,370.00	\$68.00	\$204,000.00	\$60.00	\$180,000.00	\$73.00	\$219,000.00	\$70.00	\$210,000.00	\$75.00	\$225,000.00
2	54 l.f. of 6" PVC, Class150, DR 18 WM	\$199.00	\$10,746.00	\$75.75	\$4,090.50	\$108.00	\$5,832.00	\$95.00	\$5,130.00	\$75.00	\$4,050.00	\$118.40	\$6,393.60	\$108.00	\$5,832.00
3	340 l.f. of 1" Poly Water Service	\$97.00	\$32,980.00	\$38.13	\$12,964.20	\$114.00	\$38,760.00	\$134.00	\$45,560.00	\$96.00	\$32,640.00	\$127.00	\$43,180.00	\$165.00	\$56,100.00
4	6 ea. Hydrant w/ lead	\$3,750.00	\$22,500.00	\$4,206.92	\$25,241.52	\$3,700.00	\$22,200.00	\$3,908.00	\$23,448.00	\$3,500.00	\$21,000.00	\$3,569.50	\$21,417.00	\$4,253.00	\$25,518.00
5	5 ea. Hydrant Removal	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$353.50	\$1,767.50	\$445.00	\$2,225.00	\$335.00	\$1,675.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$400.00	\$2,000.00
6	R & R 2,700 l.f. of 24" Curb and Gutter	\$22.50	\$60,750.00	\$23.87	\$64,449.00	\$23.40	\$63,180.00	\$24.75	\$66,825.00	\$24.50	\$66,150.00	\$25.00	\$67,500.00	\$21.40	\$57,780.00
7	2,700 s.f. of 6" Concrete Aprons	\$4.60	\$12,420.00	\$5.68	\$15,336.00	\$6.00	\$16,200.00	\$5.10	\$13,770.00	\$5.15	\$13,905.00	\$5.40	\$14,580.00	\$4.90	\$13,230.00
8	4,500 s.y. of 2.5" (Final) Bituminous Binder Course	\$9.11	\$40,995.00	\$9.39	\$42,255.00	\$9.00	\$40,500.00	\$11.10	\$49,950.00	\$13.65	\$61,425.00	\$8.40	\$37,800.00	\$8.60	\$38,700.00
9	4,500 s.y. of 1.75" (Final) Bituminous Surface Course	\$6.36	\$28,620.00	\$6.45	\$29,025.00	\$6.00	\$27,000.00	\$6.35	\$28,575.00	\$6.39	\$28,755.00	\$6.20	\$27,900.00	\$6.30	\$28,350.00
10	900 s.y. of Turf Restoration	\$6.63	\$5,967.00	\$6.77	\$6,093.00	\$5.00	\$4,500.00	\$7.00	\$6,300.00	\$6.70	\$6,030.00	\$6.40	\$5,760.00	\$6.75	\$6,075.00
TOTALS			\$405,478.00		\$404,591.72		\$424,397.00		\$421,233.00		\$454,455.00		\$437,030.60		\$458,585.00

Village of Allouez
Contract AL 2015 - 01
Watermain Replacement Project

CONTRACT AL 2015 - 01

BID OPENING March 12th, 2015 Thursday 10:30 a.m.		David Tenor Corp.		De Groot, Inc.		Kruczek Construction		Dorner, Inc.		Jossart Brothers, Inc.		Advance Construction, Inc.		PTS Contractors, Inc.	
ARROWHEAD DRIVE															
Item															
1	1,100 l.f. of 8" PVC, Class150, DR 18 WM	\$62.50	\$68,750.00	\$67.14	\$73,854.00	\$68.00	\$74,800.00	\$58.00	\$63,800.00	\$73.00	\$80,300.00	\$70.00	\$77,000.00	\$74.00	\$81,400.00
2	175 l.f. of 1" Poly Water Service	\$96.00	\$16,800.00	\$38.13	\$6,672.75	\$106.00	\$18,550.00	\$114.00	\$19,950.00	\$96.00	\$16,800.00	\$109.40	\$19,145.00	\$121.00	\$21,175.00
3	2 ea. Hydrant w/ lead	\$3,650.00	\$7,300.00	\$2,381.99	\$4,763.98	\$3,700.00	\$7,400.00	\$3,866.00	\$7,732.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$3,642.00	\$7,284.00	\$4,100.00	\$8,200.00
4	1 ea. Hydrant Removal	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$353.50	\$353.50	\$445.00	\$445.00	\$335.00	\$335.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$400.00	\$400.00
5	R & R 1,060 l.f. of 24" Curb and Gutter	\$22.50	\$23,850.00	\$23.87	\$25,302.20	\$23.25	\$24,645.00	\$26.50	\$28,090.00	\$24.50	\$25,970.00	\$25.00	\$26,500.00	\$21.40	\$22,684.00
6	813 s.f. of 6" Concrete Aprons	\$4.60	\$3,739.80	\$5.68	\$4,617.84	\$6.00	\$4,878.00	\$5.10	\$4,146.30	\$5.15	\$4,186.95	\$5.40	\$4,390.20	\$4.90	\$3,983.70
7	1,530 s.y. of 2.5" (Final) Bituminous Binder Course	\$10.19	\$15,590.70	\$9.83	\$15,039.90	\$10.50	\$16,065.00	\$12.20	\$18,666.00	\$15.43	\$23,607.90	\$9.45	\$14,458.50	\$9.60	\$14,688.00
8	1,530 s.y. of 1.75" (Final) Bitmunous Surface Course	\$6.90	\$10,557.00	\$6.87	\$10,511.10	\$6.50	\$9,945.00	\$6.75	\$10,327.50	\$6.80	\$10,404.00	\$6.60	\$10,098.00	\$6.70	\$10,251.00
9	525 s.y. of Turf Restoration	\$6.63	\$3,480.75	\$6.77	\$3,554.25	\$5.00	\$2,625.00	\$7.00	\$3,675.00	\$6.70	\$3,517.50	\$6.40	\$3,360.00	\$6.75	\$3,543.75
TOTALS		\$150,318.25		\$144,669.52		\$159,353.00		\$156,721.80		\$172,086.35		\$162,735.70		\$166,325.45	

Village of Allouez
Contract AL 2015 - 01
Watermain Replacement Project

CONTRACT AL 2015 - 01

BID OPENING March 12th, 2015 Thursday 10:30 a.m.		David Tenor Corp.		De Groot, Inc.		Kruczek Construction		Dorner, Inc.		Jossart Brothers, Inc.		Advance Construction, Inc.		PTS Contractors, Inc.	
BORDEAUX RUE PART A															
Item															
1	1,580 l.f. of 8" PVC, Class 150, DR 18 WM	\$60.00	\$94,800.00	\$70.70	\$111,706.00	\$72.00	\$113,760.00	\$64.00	\$101,120.00	\$73.00	\$115,340.00	\$77.40	\$122,292.00	\$77.00	\$121,660.00
2	36 l.f. of 6" PVC, Class 150, DR 18 WM	\$199.00	\$7,164.00	\$75.75	\$2,727.00	\$265.00	\$9,540.00	\$294.00	\$10,584.00	\$75.00	\$2,700.00	\$255.50	\$9,198.00	\$281.00	\$10,116.00
3	170 l.f. of 1" Poly Water Service	\$99.00	\$16,830.00	\$38.13	\$6,482.10	\$112.00	\$19,040.00	\$122.00	\$20,740.00	\$96.00	\$16,320.00	\$124.30	\$21,131.00	\$148.00	\$25,160.00
4	4 ea. Hydrant w/ lead	\$3,500.00	\$14,000.00	\$3,645.09	\$14,580.36	\$3,700.00	\$14,800.00	\$3,557.00	\$14,228.00	\$3,500.00	\$14,000.00	\$3,550.00	\$14,200.00	\$3,850.00	\$15,400.00
5	3 ea. Hydrant Removal	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$353.50	\$1,060.50	\$445.00	\$1,335.00	\$335.00	\$1,005.00	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$400.00	\$1,200.00
6	R & R 1,400 l.f. of 24" Curb and Gutter	\$9.05	\$12,670.00	\$11.63	\$16,282.00	\$10.40	\$14,560.00	\$12.25	\$17,150.00	\$9.00	\$12,600.00	\$12.75	\$17,850.00	\$8.90	\$12,460.00
7	3,222 s.f. of 6" Concrete Aprons	\$4.20	\$13,532.40	\$5.68	\$18,300.96	\$5.85	\$18,848.70	\$5.10	\$16,432.20	\$4.15	\$13,371.30	\$5.40	\$17,398.80	\$4.90	\$15,787.80
8	2,900 s.y. of Excavation to a depth of 16.25" below final grade, Place, Grade, and Compact 12" of Crushed Stone	\$12.71	\$36,859.00	\$11.62	\$33,698.00	\$12.50	\$36,250.00	\$12.15	\$35,235.00	\$14.10	\$40,890.00	\$13.25	\$38,425.00	\$13.90	\$40,310.00
9	2,700 s.y. of 2.5" (Final) Bituminous Binder Course	\$9.00	\$24,300.00	\$9.29	\$25,083.00	\$11.25	\$30,375.00	\$8.50	\$22,950.00	\$8.55	\$23,085.00	\$8.30	\$22,410.00	\$8.50	\$22,950.00
10	2,700 s.y. of 1.75" (Final) Bituminous Surface Course	\$7.10	\$19,170.00	\$7.13	\$19,251.00	\$6.00	\$16,200.00	\$7.00	\$18,900.00	\$7.06	\$19,062.00	\$6.85	\$18,495.00	\$7.00	\$18,900.00
11	2,000 s.y. of Turf Restoration	\$6.63	\$13,260.00	\$6.77	\$13,540.00	\$4.00	\$8,000.00	\$7.00	\$14,000.00	\$6.70	\$13,400.00	\$6.40	\$12,800.00	\$6.75	\$13,500.00
TOTALS			\$253,335.40		\$262,710.92		\$282,708.70		\$272,344.20		\$271,668.30		\$295,699.80		\$297,443.80

Village of Allouez
Contract AL 2015 - 01
Watermain Replacement Project

CONTRACT AL 2015 - 01

BID OPENING March 12th, 2015 Thursday 10:30 a.m.		David Tenor Corp.		De Groot, Inc.		Kruczek Construction		Dorner, Inc.		Jossart Brothers, Inc.		Advance Construction, Inc.		PTS Contractors, Inc.	
BORDEAUX RUE PART B															
Item															
1	R & R 1,400 l.f. of 24" Curb and Gutter	\$9.05	\$12,670.00	\$12.13	\$16,982.00	\$10.40	\$14,560.00	\$12.25	\$17,150.00	\$9.00	\$12,600.00	\$12.75	\$17,850.00	\$8.90	\$12,460.00
2	3,000 s.f. of 6" Concrete Aprons	\$4.20	\$12,600.00	\$5.68	\$17,040.00	\$5.85	\$17,550.00	\$5.10	\$15,300.00	\$4.15	\$12,450.00	\$5.40	\$16,200.00	\$4.90	\$14,700.00
3	200 s.f. of 6" Concrete Aprons	\$3.95	\$790.00	\$5.41	\$1,082.00	\$5.50	\$1,100.00	\$4.85	\$970.00	\$4.00	\$800.00	\$5.00	\$1,000.00	\$4.70	\$940.00
4	2,900 s.y. of Excavation to a depth of 16.25" below final grade, Place, Grade, and Compact 12" of Crushed Stone	\$12.40	\$35,960.00	\$11.74	\$34,046.00	\$12.50	\$36,250.00	\$12.15	\$35,235.00	\$14.10	\$40,890.00	\$13.25	\$38,425.00	\$13.90	\$40,310.00
5	2,700 s.y. of 2.5" (Final) Bituminous Binder Course	\$8.60	\$23,220.00	\$9.29	\$25,083.00	\$10.40	\$28,080.00	\$8.50	\$22,950.00	\$8.55	\$23,085.00	\$8.30	\$22,410.00	\$8.50	\$22,950.00
6	2,700 s.y. of 1.75" (Final) Bituminous Surface Course	\$7.02	\$18,954.00	\$7.13	\$19,251.00	\$6.25	\$16,875.00	\$7.00	\$18,900.00	\$7.06	\$19,062.00	\$6.85	\$18,495.00	\$7.00	\$18,900.00
7	2,000 s.y. of Turf Restoration	\$6.63	\$13,260.00	\$6.77	\$13,540.00	\$4.00	\$8,000.00	\$7.00	\$14,000.00	\$6.70	\$13,400.00	\$6.40	\$12,800.00	\$6.75	\$13,500.00
TOTALS			\$117,454.00		\$127,024.00		\$122,415.00		\$124,505.00		\$122,287.00		\$127,180.00		\$123,760.00

Village of Allouez
Contract AL 2015 - 01
Watermain Replacement Project

CONTRACT AL 2015 - 01

BID OPENING March 12th, 2015 Thursday 10:30 a.m.		David Tenor Corp.		De Groot, Inc.		Kruczek Construction		Dorner, Inc.		Jossart Brothers, Inc.		Advance Construction, Inc.		PTS Contractors, Inc.	
E. BRIAR LANE															
Item															
1	1,655 l.f. of 8" PVC, Class150, DR 18 WM	\$60.00	\$99,300.00	\$75.05	\$124,207.75	\$72.00	\$119,160.00	\$67.00	\$110,885.00	\$73.00	\$120,815.00	\$78.00	\$129,090.00	\$81.00	\$134,055.00
2	225 l.f. of 8" CERTA-LOK WM	\$61.00	\$13,725.00	\$71.31	\$16,044.75	\$74.00	\$16,650.00	\$80.00	\$18,000.00	\$63.00	\$14,175.00	\$56.60	\$12,735.00	\$75.00	\$16,875.00
3	20 l.f. of 6" PVC, Class 150, DR 18 WM	\$199.00	\$3,980.00	\$75.75	\$1,515.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$90.00	\$1,800.00	\$75.00	\$1,500.00	\$114.40	\$2,288.00	\$138.00	\$2,760.00
4	225 l.f. of 1" Poly Water Serivce	\$124.00	\$27,900.00	\$38.13	\$8,579.25	\$118.00	\$26,550.00	\$126.00	\$28,350.00	\$96.00	\$21,600.00	\$144.00	\$32,400.00	\$173.00	\$38,925.00
5	4 ea. Hydrant w/ lead	\$3,600.00	\$14,400.00	\$2,686.16	\$10,744.64	\$3,700.00	\$14,800.00	\$3,562.00	\$14,248.00	\$3,500.00	\$14,000.00	\$3,551.00	\$14,204.00	\$3,850.00	\$15,400.00
6	4 ea. Hydrant Removal	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$353.50	\$1,414.00	\$445.00	\$1,780.00	\$335.00	\$1,340.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$400.00	\$1,600.00
7	R & R 1,650 l.f. of 24" Curb and Gutter	\$22.50	\$37,125.00	\$23.87	\$39,385.50	\$23.40	\$38,610.00	\$24.75	\$40,837.50	\$24.50	\$40,425.00	\$25.00	\$41,250.00	\$21.40	\$35,310.00
8	2,174 s.f. of 6" Concrete Aprons	\$4.60	\$10,000.40	\$5.68	\$12,348.32	\$5.85	\$12,717.90	\$5.10	\$11,087.40	\$5.15	\$11,196.10	\$5.40	\$11,739.60	\$4.90	\$10,652.60
9	50 s.f. of 4" Concrete Aprons	\$4.13	\$206.50	\$5.41	\$270.50	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$4.85	\$242.50	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$4.70	\$235.00
10	2,800 s.y. of 2.5" (Final) Bituminous Binder Course	\$9.83	\$27,524.00	\$10.17	\$28,476.00	\$11.00	\$30,800.00	\$11.85	\$33,180.00	\$14.62	\$40,936.00	\$9.10	\$25,480.00	\$9.30	\$26,040.00
11	2,800 s.y. of 1.75" (Final) Bitmunous Surface Course	\$6.85	\$19,180.00	\$6.82	\$19,096.00	\$6.85	\$19,180.00	\$6.70	\$18,760.00	\$6.75	\$18,900.00	\$6.55	\$18,340.00	\$6.70	\$18,760.00
12	640 s.y. of Turf Restoration	\$6.63	\$4,243.20	\$6.77	\$4,332.80	\$5.00	\$3,200.00	\$7.00	\$4,480.00	\$6.70	\$4,288.00	\$6.40	\$4,096.00	\$6.75	\$4,320.00
TOTALS		\$258,584.10		\$266,414.51		\$285,697.90		\$283,210.40		\$289,285.10		\$293,872.60		\$304,932.60	

Village of Allouez
Contract AL 2015 - 01
Watermain Replacement Project

CONTRACT AL 2015 - 01

BID OPENING March 12th, 2015 Thursday 10:30 a.m.		David Tenor Corp.		De Groot, Inc.		Kruczek Construction		Dorner, Inc.		Jossart Brothers, Inc.		Advance Construction, Inc.		PTS Contractors, Inc.	
WEBSTER AVE. BRIDGE															
Item															
1	195 l.f. of 12" PVC, Class150, DR 18 WM	\$180.00	\$35,100.00	\$183.27	\$35,737.65	\$86.00	\$16,770.00	\$175.00	\$34,125.00	\$195.00	\$38,025.00	\$253.60	\$49,452.00	\$182.00	\$35,490.00
2	150 l.f. of 12" CERTA-LOK WM	\$150.00	\$22,500.00	\$138.96	\$20,844.00	\$125.00	\$18,750.00	\$200.00	\$30,000.00	\$153.00	\$22,950.00	\$275.00	\$41,250.00	\$142.00	\$21,300.00
3	5 l.f. of 10" PVC, Class 150, DR 18 WM	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$126.25	\$631.25	\$380.00	\$1,900.00	\$208.00	\$1,040.00	\$225.00	\$1,125.00	\$503.00	\$2,515.00	\$335.00	\$1,675.00
4	130 l.f. of 24" EXTRA HEAVY STEEL CASING PIPE	\$165.00	\$21,450.00	\$139.71	\$18,162.30	\$125.00	\$16,250.00	\$550.00	\$71,500.00	\$250.00	\$32,500.00	\$315.00	\$40,950.00	\$177.00	\$23,010.00
5	30 l.f. of 6" PVC, Class 150, DR 18 WM	\$185.00	\$5,550.00	\$44.83	\$1,344.90	\$150.00	\$4,500.00	\$187.00	\$5,610.00	\$175.00	\$5,250.00	\$150.50	\$4,515.00	\$205.00	\$6,150.00
6	1 ea. Hydrant w/ lead	\$5,700.00	\$5,700.00	\$5,582.41	\$5,582.41	\$3,701.69	\$3,701.69	\$5,123.00	\$5,123.00	\$6,300.00	\$6,300.00	\$6,781.00	\$6,781.00	\$6,800.00	\$6,800.00
7	20 l.f. of 2" Poly Water Service	\$80.00	\$1,600.00	\$96.05	\$1,921.00	\$110.00	\$2,200.00	\$148.00	\$2,960.00	\$80.00	\$1,600.00	\$110.35	\$2,207.00	\$140.00	\$2,800.00
8	115 l.f. of 1" Poly Water Service	\$60.00	\$6,900.00	\$52.22	\$6,005.30	\$100.00	\$11,500.00	\$84.00	\$9,660.00	\$70.00	\$8,050.00	\$79.30	\$9,119.50	\$87.00	\$10,005.00
TOTALS			\$100,300.00		\$90,228.81		\$75,571.69		\$160,018.00		\$115,800.00		\$156,789.50		\$107,230.00

Village of Allouez
Contract AL 2015 - 01
Watermain Replacement Project

CONTRACT AL 2015 - 01 ALTERNATE

BID OPENING March 12th, 2015 Thursday 10:30 a.m.		David Tenor Corp.		De Groot, Inc.		Kruczek Construction		Dorner, Inc.		Jossart Brothers, Inc.		Advance Construction, Inc.		PTS Contractors, Inc.	
MIRAMAR DRIVE (SAN LAT.)															
Item															
1	100 l.f. of 4" PVC, SDR 40 Sanitary Lateral -- Excavated	\$53.00	\$5,300.00	\$55.55	\$5,555.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$55.00	\$5,500.00	\$80.00	\$8,000.00	\$40.00	\$4,000.00	\$68.00	\$6,800.00
2	150 l.f. of 6" PVC, SDR 40 Sanitary Lateral -- Excavated	\$53.00	\$7,950.00	\$56.56	\$8,484.00	\$52.00	\$7,800.00	\$55.00	\$8,250.00	\$85.00	\$12,750.00	\$42.00	\$6,300.00	\$69.00	\$10,350.00
3	50 l.f. of 4" PVC, SDR 40 Sanitary Lateral -- Slipped	\$53.00	\$2,650.00	\$52.52	\$2,626.00	\$42.00	\$2,100.00	\$51.00	\$2,550.00	\$55.00	\$2,750.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$41.00	\$2,050.00
4	500 l.f. of 4" PVC, SDR 40 Sanitary Lateral -- Pipe Burst	\$53.00	\$26,500.00	\$53.03	\$26,515.00	\$50.00	\$25,000.00	\$51.00	\$25,500.00	\$55.00	\$27,500.00	\$25.00	\$12,500.00	\$51.00	\$25,500.00
5	10 ea. Inside Excavation for Reconnection & Restoration (0-2' Depth)	\$530.00	\$5,300.00	\$530.25	\$5,302.50	\$600.00	\$6,000.00	\$510.00	\$5,100.00	\$600.00	\$6,000.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$510.00	\$5,100.00
6	10 ea. Inside Excavation for Reconnection & Restoration (2'-4' Depth)	\$530.00	\$5,300.00	\$530.25	\$5,302.50	\$600.00	\$6,000.00	\$510.00	\$5,100.00	\$600.00	\$6,000.00	\$700.00	\$7,000.00	\$510.00	\$5,100.00
7	10 ea. Inside Backwater Valve Installation	\$330.00	\$3,300.00	\$318.15	\$3,181.50	\$400.00	\$4,000.00	\$310.00	\$3,100.00	\$350.00	\$3,500.00	\$750.00	\$7,500.00	\$306.00	\$3,060.00
8	4 ea. Outside Backwater Valve Installation	\$330.00	\$1,320.00	\$318.15	\$1,272.60	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$310.00	\$1,240.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$750.00	\$3,000.00	\$306.00	\$1,224.00
TOTALS		\$57,620.00		\$58,239.10		\$57,500.00		\$56,340.00		\$70,500.00		\$46,300.00		\$59,184.00	